HOSE BARBS & INSERTS INDUSTRIAL HOSE
FITTINGS
BRASS FERRULES FOR FLUID
* Referential image
** Some features may vary without prior notice. Sale subject to inventory availability
DATE
: 05/21/2026 06:27 PM
SKU
: 8894
BRAND
: DIXON VALVE
MODEL
: BFMW1100
Use:
For use with medium weight water hose
Specifications:
Metal Gauge:.024"
End Hole Size:.812"
Stnd Ind Part# 5027A
Ribbed Die: R16, Plain Die: P17 (These dies are for use with the 5111A and
1765A ferrule machine. Other sizes are available.)
Bore/Crimp Diameter: 1.050" (Plain die bore diameter can be used as crimp
spec ±.005)
Safety notes:
WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm- www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Factory Part Number BFMW1100Factory Part Number BFMW1100
Weight Lb 0.0228Weight Lb 0.0228
ID 1.100" (27.94mm)ID 1.100" (27.94mm)
Length .844" (21.41mm)Length .844" (21.41mm)
Mandatory Pkg/Box Qty 25Mandatory Pkg/Box Qty 25
Material BrassMaterial Brass
- Page 1/1 -
2645 Executive Park Drive, Weston, Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331, EEUU